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Position

Teacher

Clerical & Office Salaries
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aides' Salaries
Teacher

Teacher

Instructional Aides' Salaries
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Clerk 11l

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher
Instructional Aides' Salaries
Teacher

Instructional Aides' Salaries

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified
Pacific Grove Unified

Pacific Grove Unified

Department
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School
Adult School

Total Wages

$49,177
$35,731
$23,074
$15,132
$12,003
$10,824
$9,504
$7,682
$5,974
$5,949
$5,686
$4,064
$3,252
$3,230
$2,784
$2,761
$2,241
$2,214
$2,202
$1,961
$1,806
$1,772
$1,597
$1,449
$959
$656
$625
$625
$104



